
6^ G.TA CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA VICENZA Foglio n. 1
18/04/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)

50 Stile Libero - P2 F Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 15:00

Serie n° 4

2 BEDIN ELENA MARIA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:25.0
3 ANTONACCI MARIKA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:19.0
4 SERENA ADELE 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:20.0

Serie n° 3

2 KITIC OFELIJA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:15.0
3 MEGGIARIN FRANCESCA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:14.0
4 BARISON CARLOTTA 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:15.0
5 MARCHESAN PETRA 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:15.0

Serie n° 2

1 NONNATO ALESSANDRA 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 01:10.0
2 ONGARO SOFIA 2002 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:58.0
3 BISORTOLE GIULIA 2002 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:57.0
4 PRETTO MATILDE AGATA 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 00:57.0
5 TONIOLO VIDAL GIORGIA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:01.0
6 FONTANA GIORGIA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:12.0

Serie n° 1

1 BORGHERO VERONICA 2002 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:56.0
2 CATELAN ALESSIA 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:53.0
3 MELZI D'ERIL ISABELLA 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:51.0
4 CECCATO SARA 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:51.0
5 GASTALDELLO VERONICA 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:55.0
6 CASTELLO SOFIA 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 00:57.0

50 Stile Libero - P2 M Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 15:05

Serie n° 3

1 TANSINI FILIPPO 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:05.0
2 DAL PONTE DAVIDE 2001 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:03.0
3 REPELE ALESSANDRO 2001 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:00.0
4 FRENDE NICOLAS 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:00.0
5 CERETTA TEODORO 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:03.0
6 CASCIO GIULIO 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:05.0

Serie n° 2

1 ABOU TABL MONIB 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:54.0
2 BARBIERI TOMMASO 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:48.0
3 VALERIO ACHILLE 2001 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:46.0
4 BUSATO STEFANO 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:48.0
5 FABRIS ALBERTO 2001 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:52.0
6 ANTONIAZZI GIOVANNI 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:56.0

Serie n° 1

1 RODIGHIERO LUCA 2001 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:45.0
2 TONELLOTTO MATTIA 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:43.0
3 CECCON THOMAS 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:33.0
4 FELTRIN ALBERTO 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:43.0
5 VENDRAMIN EUGENIO 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:44.0
6 SACCHETTO MATTEO 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:45.0

25 Rana - P3 F Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 15:10

Serie n° 3
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6^ G.TA CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA VICENZA Foglio n. 2
18/04/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
1 SPAGNOLO GIULIA 2001 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:40.0
2 CECCON ANGELICA 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:36.0
3 ORLANDO CHIARA 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:35.0
4 SPINATO GIULIA 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:36.0
5 NICOTRA ASIA 2001 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:37.0

Serie n° 2

1 TOVO ANGELICA 2001 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:32.9
2 MENEGUZZO ANDREA 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:31.0
3 DALLA VIA ELISABETTA 2001 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:30.0
4 GROTTO VALERIA 2001 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:30.0
5 PERUZZO ALICE 2001 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:32.0
6 CIANCARINI LAURA 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:34.0

Serie n° 1

1 GANDOLFI GAIA 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:30.0
2 PARLATO MARTINA 2000 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:28.0
3 PROIETTI LARA 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:28.0
4 SCAPIN LAURA 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:28.0
5 GHENO LUCREZIA 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:30.0
6 GIARDINA FEDERICA 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:30.0

25 Rana - P3 M Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 15:15

Serie n° 2

2 GRIFFANTE DAVIDE 2000 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:35.0
3 TISATO ANDREAS 2000 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 00:32.0
4 DALLA VIA GIOVANNI 2000 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 00:33.0
5 BALLARDIN MATTIA 2000 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:40.0

Serie n° 1

1 ANDRONACO FILIPPO 2000 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:31.0
2 CAPOLUPI EDOARDO 2000 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:30.0
3 AVAGLIANO NICOLO' 2000 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:28.0
4 CORNALE MATTEO 2000 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 00:30.0
5 CERETTA TOBIA 1999 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:30.0

25 Dorso - P1 F Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 15:20

Serie n° 5

2 FAGIONATO BENEDETTA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:45.0
3 GRAZIAN DENISE 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:42.0
4 RENIERO NADIA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:42.0
5 ORIAN EMMA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:45.0

Serie n° 4

2 SPAGNUOLO REBECCA MATILDE 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:40.0
3 VELER LUCREZIA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:39.0
4 BERGANDI SAMANTHA 2005 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:40.0
5 REGAÙ ELENA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:40.0

Serie n° 3

1 BONI EMMA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:38.0
2 PREBIANCA GAIA 2003 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:37.0
3 ZERBO BEATRICE 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:36.0
4 COLOSSO CHIARA 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:36.0
5 LIBERA GIULIA 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:38.0
6 MARCHIORI SARA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:39.0

Serie n° 2

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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6^ G.TA CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA VICENZA Foglio n. 3
18/04/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
1 DEMURO CARLOTTA 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:35.0
2 CASAROTTO ARIANNA 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:32.0
3 DALLA COSTA GIORGIA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:31.0
4 FERRARO LISA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:32.0
5 GALLA BEATRICE 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:34.0
6 MELZI D'ERIL MARIA TERESA 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:36.0

Serie n° 1

1 SCALCO ALICE 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:30.0
2 PERILLI DALILA 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:29.0
3 TONEATTI ILARIA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:26.0
4 DALLA COSTA GIULIA 2003 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:27.0
5 FABRIS FRANCESCA 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:30.0
6 FORNASA CLAUDIA 2004 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:31.0

25 Dorso - P1 M Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 15:25

Serie n° 8

2 CAGGIA ANDREA 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
3 GIACCON PIETRO 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
4 ZILIO ALESSANDRO 2003 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:50.0
5 BOARIIA PIETRO 2005 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:55.0

Serie n° 7

1 BORDIGNON SILVANUS 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:45.0
2 VIVIAN LUDOVICO 2004 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:42.0
3 GIARETTA LUCA 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:38.0
4 LAGNI LUCA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:39.0
5 SERRAGLIO ALESSIO 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:43.0

Serie n° 6

1 BURTINI NICOLAS 2003 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:37.0
2 BASSI GIOVANNI 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:35.0
3 MARCOV ROBERT 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:35.0
4 MASTANDREA DENIS 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:35.0
5 GRIGOLATO ANDREA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:37.0
6 OLIVIERO LUCA 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:37.0

Serie n° 5

1 EMBRINATI EDOARDO 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:34.0
2 RIGHETTI GIOSHUA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:34.0
3 BRUGNOLO THOMAS 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:33.0
4 BORASO ALBERTO 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:33.0
5 BOLZAN MATTEO 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:34.0
6 MINGARDI MATTEO 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:35.0

Serie n° 4

1 MADDALENA LEONARDO 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 00:33.0
2 BOSCARI LORENZO 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:33.0
3 APOLLONI NICOLO' 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:32.0
4 TURCO ANDREA 2004 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:33.0
5 SESSA MATTEO 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:33.0
6 DALLA COSTA GIOVANNI 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:33.0

Serie n° 3

1 MACULAN MAURO 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:32.0
2 CURTO ANDREA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:31.0
3 ZIVANOVIC LUKA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:30.0
4 SOMMA TOMMASO 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:31.0
5 RANDON BIAGIO 2003 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:31.3
6 DONADELLO ANDREA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:32.0

Serie n° 2

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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6^ G.TA CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA VICENZA Foglio n. 4
18/04/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
1 VISONA' ENEA 2002 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:30.0
2 MARAN NICHOLAS 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:29.0
3 NARDELLI GIACOMO 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:28.0
4 SCANAVIN GIACOMO 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:29.0
5 ZANOTTO LEONARDO 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:29.0
6 FINCATO MANUEL 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:30.0

Serie n° 1

1 FILIPPI FRANCESCO 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:28.0
2 DALFREDDO SEBASTIANO 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:27.0
3 CASTELLAN RENATO 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:23.0
4 GRAZIAN RICCARDO 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:26.0
5 DAL SANTO TOMMASO 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:27.0
6 RIGON MATTEO 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:28.0

25 Rana - P2 F Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 15:30

Serie n° 3

1 MANNONI AURORA 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
2 BEDIN ELENA MARIA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:42.0
3 ONGARO SOFIA 2002 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:41.2
4 GASTALDELLO VERONICA 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:42.0
5 GASTALDELLO ANNA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:45.0

Serie n° 2

1 KITIC OFELIJA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:41.0
2 VERDE IRENE 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:40.0
3 BENACCHIO BENEDETTA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:37.0
4 SONDA BIANCA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:39.0
5 GIACOMELLO ASIA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:41.0

Serie n° 1

1 MEGGIARIN FRANCESCA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:35.0
2 BERGANDI SHARON 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:33.0
3 MELZI D'ERIL ISABELLA 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:29.0
4 TONIOLO VIDAL GIORGIA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:31.0
5 BISORTOLE GIULIA 2002 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:33.3
6 BORGHERO VERONICA 2002 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:36.8

25 Rana - P2 M Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 15:35

Serie n° 2

1 CASCIO GIULIO 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:35.0
2 TANSINI FILIPPO 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:32.0
3 SAVIO SIMONE 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:30.0
4 ROI MARCO 2001 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:30.0
5 BENETTON NICOLO' 2001 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:33.0
6 CERETTA TEODORO 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:36.0

Serie n° 1

1 FRENDE NICOLAS 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:28.0
2 MERLO GIACOMO 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:26.0
3 ALBERTI LUCA 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:25.0
4 BUSATO STEFANO 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:25.0
5 BROCCARDO LORENZO 2001 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 00:26.0
6 SCHIRATO DARIO 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:30.0

100 Stile Libero - P3 F Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 15:40

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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6^ G.TA CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA VICENZA Foglio n. 5
18/04/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
Serie n° 2

1 NICOTRA ASIA 2001 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 02:37.0
2 LUISON GIORGIA 2001 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 02:15.0
3 PARLATO MARTINA 2000 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:51.0
4 DALLA VIA ELISABETTA 2001 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:54.0
5 TOVO ANGELICA 2001 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 02:24.0

Serie n° 1

1 PERUZZO ALICE 2001 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 01:50.0
2 GUARIENTO SILVIA 2000 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 01:49.0
3 LOBBA CHIARA 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:48.0
4 GROTTO VALERIA 2001 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:49.0
5 ZARPELLON LUDOVICA 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:50.0

100 Stile Libero - P3 M Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 15:45

Serie n° 2

2 CAPOLUPI EDOARDO 2000 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:51.0
3 GRIFFANTE GIANLUCA 2000 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:46.0
4 ALESSI JACOPO 2000 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 01:50.0
5 GRIFFANTE DAVIDE 2000 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:55.0

Serie n° 1

1 DALLA VIA GIOVANNI 2000 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 01:43.0
2 FACCO MASSIMILIANO 2000 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 01:40.0
3 CORNALE MATTEO 2000 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 01:36.0
4 TISATO ANDREAS 2000 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 01:38.0
5 ANDRONACO FILIPPO 2000 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 01:42.0

25 Trasporto - P1 F Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 15:50

Serie n° 2

1 RENIERO NADIA 2004 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:00.0
2 GALLA BEATRICE 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:55.0
3 LANARO SILVIA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:54.0
4 MARCHIORI SARA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:55.0
5 GONZATO GAIA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:55.0
6 SPAGNUOLO REBECCA MATILDE 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:00.0

Serie n° 1

1 BONI EMMA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
2 ANASTRELLI SARA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:43.0
3 FORNASA CLAUDIA 2004 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:38.0
4 PREBIANCA GAIA 2003 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:43.0
5 DAL PONTE ELENA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:44.0
6 ORIAN EMMA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:50.0

25 Trasporto - P1 M Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 15:55

Serie n° 3

2 BOARIIA PIETRO 2005 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0
3 OLIVIERO LUCA 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:45.0
4 LAGNI LUCA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:48.0
5 GRIGOLATO ANDREA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0

Serie n° 2

1 ZILIO ALESSANDRO 2003 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:45.0
2 BASSI GIOVANNI 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:43.0

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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6^ G.TA CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA VICENZA Foglio n. 6
18/04/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
3 BURTINI NICOLAS 2003 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:41.0
4 BOLZAN MATTEO 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:43.0
5 MINGARDI MATTEO 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:45.0

Serie n° 1

1 CRAPANZANO EDOARDO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:34.0
2 VISONA' ENEA 2002 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:33.0
3 CURTO ANDREA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:30.0
4 RANDON BIAGIO 2003 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:32.0
5 GRAZIAN RICCARDO 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:34.0
6 ROSSON GIACOMO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:37.0

50  Dorso-Rana - P2 F Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 16:00

Serie n° 3

2 ONGARO SOFIA 2002 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 01:15.3
3 CHIUMENTI MARTINA 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 01:10.0
4 BORGHERO VERONICA 2002 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 01:13.0

Serie n° 2

2 ZUCCOLLO RITA 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 01:07.0
3 BISORTOLE GIULIA 2002 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 01:05.9
4 FACCO SILVIA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 01:06.0
5 VERDE IRENE 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:10.0

Serie n° 1

1 ZILIO CLARA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 01:04.5
2 ZAMINATO BEATRICE 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 01:03.0
3 DAL CENGIO BEATRICE 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:59.0
4 CECCHIN GIULIA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 01:00.0
5 CATELAN ALESSIA 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:04.0
6 CORNOLO' LINDA 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 01:05.0

50  Dorso-Rana - P2 M Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 16:05

Serie n° 3

2 ANTONIAZZI GIOVANNI 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:08.0
3 SAVIO SIMONE 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:05.0
4 ROSSILLI RICCARDO 2001 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:06.0
5 BENETTON NICOLO' 2001 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:08.0

Serie n° 2

1 BALLOTTA KEVIN 2001 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:59.0
2 SCHIRATO DARIO 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:58.0
3 RODIGHIERO LUCA 2001 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:56.0
4 FABRIS ALBERTO 2001 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:57.0
5 GIOVANARDI FEDERICO GIUSEPPE 2001 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:59.0

Serie n° 1

1 MARCON LORENZO 2001 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:51.0
2 MERLO GIACOMO 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:49.0
3 CECCON THOMAS 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:42.0
4 FELTRIN ALBERTO 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:48.0
5 ALBERTI LUCA 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:50.0
6 SACCHETTO MATTEO 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:53.0

50 Dorso - P3 F Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 16:10

Serie n° 3

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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6^ G.TA CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA VICENZA Foglio n. 7
18/04/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
2 CIANCARINI LAURA 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:26.0
3 CECCON ANGELICA 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:10.0
4 ORLANDO CHIARA 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:18.0

Serie n° 2

2 MENEGUZZO ANDREA 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:10.0
3 TOVO ANGELICA 2001 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 01:10.0
4 GIARDINA FEDERICA 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:10.0
5 NICOTRA ASIA 2001 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 01:10.0

Serie n° 1

1 SPINATO GIULIA 2001 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:08.0
2 LUISON GIORGIA 2001 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:59.0
3 ZARPELLON LUDOVICA 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:53.0
4 SCAPIN LAURA 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:58.0
5 GHENO LUCREZIA 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:00.0
6 GANDOLFI GAIA 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:09.0

50 Dorso - P3 M Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 16:15

Serie n° 2

2 BARRACO FRANCESCO 2000 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:10.0
3 GRIFFANTE GIANLUCA 2000 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:00.5
4 MOLINARI FILIPPO 2000 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 01:03.0

Serie n° 1

2 AVAGLIANO NICOLO' 2000 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:00.0
3 FACCO MASSIMILIANO 2000 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:55.0
4 ALESSI JACOPO 2000 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:59.0
5 CERETTA TOBIA 1999 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:00.0

50 delfino dorso - P1 F Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 16:20

Serie n° 1

1 DALLA COSTA GIULIA 2003 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:15.0
2 BALLOTTA IRENE 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:10.0
3 MASCOTTO BEATRICE 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:00.0
4 BALDIN MARIA SOLE 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:02.0
5 CADORIN ELISA 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:14.0
6 GROTTO CLAUDIA 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:17.0

50 delfino dorso - P1 M Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 16:25

Serie n° 3

2 SARTORI CARLO ALBERTO 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:12.0
3 CECCHIN MATTIA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 01:08.0
4 SASSO FILIPPO 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:08.0
5 RANDON THOMAS 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:14.0

Serie n° 2

1 LANCERINI JOSE' 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:07.0
2 LIEVORE YURI 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:05.0
3 CUDIGNOTTO GIACOMO 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:03.0
4 BIZZOTTO BRAIAN 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 01:04.0
5 CINEL FILIPPO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 01:06.0

Serie n° 1

1 BRESOLIN KEVIN 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:02.0

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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6^ G.TA CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA VICENZA Foglio n. 8
18/04/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
2 CASTELLAN RENATO 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:00.0
3 BOZZETTO CHRISTOPHER 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:59.0
4 ZANNONI RICCARDO 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:00.0
5 SARTORI FRANCESCO 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:01.0
6 MESSA ALBERTO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 01:02.0

25 Farfalla - P2 F Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 16:30

Serie n° 3

1 FONTANA GIORGIA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:40.0
2 FACCO SILVIA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:40.0
3 CECCHIN GIULIA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:37.0
4 GASTALDELLO ANNA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:39.0
5 GIACOMELLO ASIA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:40.0

Serie n° 2

1 ANTONACCI MARIKA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:36.0
2 SONDA BIANCA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:33.0
3 ZILIO CLARA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:32.0
4 MARCHESAN PETRA 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:32.0
5 BRANCIFORTI DILETTA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:34.0
6 SERENA ADELE 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:36.0

Serie n° 1

1 DAL MASO MARTINA 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:30.0
2 BENACCHIO BENEDETTA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:29.0
3 PERNICE VITTORIA 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:27.0
4 DAL CENGIO BEATRICE 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:28.0
5 BARISON CARLOTTA 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:30.0
6 ZAMINATO BEATRICE 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:31.0

25 Farfalla - P2 M Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 16:35

Serie n° 1

1 MARCON LORENZO 2001 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:26.0
2 VALERIO ACHILLE 2001 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:24.0
3 CECCON THOMAS 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:17.0
4 TONELLOTTO MATTIA 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:22.0
5 GIOVANARDI FEDERICO GIUSEPPE 2001 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:25.0
6 BARBIERI TOMMASO 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:28.0

50 Sottopasso - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 16:40

Serie n° 2

1 SPAGNOLO GIULIA 2001 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:10.0
2 MANNONI AURORA 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:05.0
3 DAL MASO MARTINA 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:58.0
4 SANTACATTERINA ROSITA 2000 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 00:58.0
5 DIVKOVIC INES 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 01:10.0

Serie n° 1

1 BRANCIFORTI DILETTA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:54.0
2 PROIETTI LARA 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:52.0
3 LOBBA CHIARA 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:47.0
4 PERNICE VITTORIA 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:52.0
5 CECCATO SARA 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:53.0
6 BERGANDI SHARON 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:57.0

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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6^ G.TA CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA VICENZA Foglio n. 9
18/04/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
50 Sottopasso - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 16:45

Serie n° 2

1 BARRACO FRANCESCO 2000 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:10.0
2 REPELE ALESSANDRO 2001 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:10.0
3 ABOU TABL MONIB 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:00.0
4 ROSSILLI RICCARDO 2001 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:00.0
5 DAL PONTE DAVIDE 2001 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:10.0

Serie n° 1

1 CUSINATO GIANLUCA 2001 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 00:58.0
2 BALLOTTA KEVIN 2001 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:56.0
3 CECCON THOMAS 2001 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:35.0
4 VENDRAMIN EUGENIO 2001 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:48.0
5 ROI MARCO 2001 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:57.0

25 Stile Libero - P1 F Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 16:50

Serie n° 5

2 LIBERA GIULIA 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:42.0
3 LANARO SILVIA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:40.0
4 REGAÙ ELENA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:40.0
5 FAGIONATO BENEDETTA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:45.0

Serie n° 4

2 DESTRO ELENA 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 00:38.0
3 VELER LUCREZIA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:37.0
4 PREBIANCA GAIA 2003 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:37.9
5 DALLE NOGARE MARTA 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 00:40.0

Serie n° 3

1 DALLE NOGARE ELENA 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 00:36.0
2 FORNASA CLAUDIA 2004 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:34.8
3 CASAROTTO ARIANNA 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:32.0
4 DEMURO CARLOTTA 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:34.0
5 DAL PONTE ELENA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:35.0
6 COLOSSO CHIARA 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:37.0

Serie n° 2

1 SCALCO ALICE 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:32.0
2 GROTTO CLAUDIA 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:31.0
3 FERRARO LISA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:30.0
4 FABRIS FRANCESCA 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:31.0
5 DALLA COSTA GIORGIA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:31.0
6 BALLOTTA IRENE 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:32.0

Serie n° 1

1 ANASTRELLI SARA 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:27.0
2 PERILLI DALILA 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:27.0
3 BALDIN MARIA SOLE 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:24.0
4 MASCOTTO BEATRICE 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:25.0
5 CADORIN ELISA 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:27.0
6 TONEATTI ILARIA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:28.0

25 Stile Libero - P1 M Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 16:55

Serie n° 9

2 GIARETTA LUCA 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:45.0
3 SERRAGLIO ALESSIO 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:45.0

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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6^ G.TA CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA VICENZA Foglio n. 10
18/04/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
4 BORDIGNON SILVANUS 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:45.0
5 CAGGIA ANDREA 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:50.0

Serie n° 8

2 BURTINI NICOLAS 2003 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:38.6
3 MASTANDREA DENIS 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:36.0
4 PORNARO SAMUELE 2003 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 00:37.0
5 GIACCON PIETRO 2003 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:40.0

Serie n° 7

1 EMBRINATI EDOARDO 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:35.0
2 BORASO ALBERTO 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:35.0
3 BOSCARI LORENZO 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:35.0
4 MARCOV ROBERT 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:35.0
5 FILIPPI FRANCESCO 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:35.0
6 TURCO ANDREA 2004 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:36.0

Serie n° 6

1 ROSSON GIACOMO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:32.0
2 CINEL FILIPPO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:31.0
3 DONADELLO ANDREA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:31.0
4 APOLLONI NICOLO' 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:31.0
5 MACULAN MAURO 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:32.0
6 CRAPANZANO EDOARDO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:34.0

Serie n° 5

1 BRAZZALE LUCA 2002 SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 00:30.0
2 FINCATO MANUEL 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:30.0
3 RIGHETTI GIOSHUA 2003 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:30.0
4 BRUGNOLO THOMAS 2002 G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 00:30.0
5 ZIVANOVIC LUKA 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:30.0
6 SOMMA TOMMASO 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:31.0

Serie n° 4

1 SESSA MATTEO 2003 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:30.0
2 SASSO FILIPPO 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:28.0
3 LANCERINI JOSE' 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:28.0
4 BIZZOTTO BRAIAN 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:28.0
5 CECCHIN MATTIA 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:29.0
6 RANDON THOMAS 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:30.0

Serie n° 3

1 RANDON BIAGIO 2003 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:27.1
2 DALLA COSTA GIOVANNI 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:27.0
3 SARTORI CARLO ALBERTO 2003 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:27.0
4 SCANAVIN GIACOMO 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:27.0
5 MARAN NICHOLAS 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:27.0
6 VISONA' ENEA 2002 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 00:27.8

Serie n° 2

1 NARDELLI GIACOMO 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:25.0
2 BRESOLIN KEVIN 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:25.0
3 ZANOTTO LEONARDO 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:24.0
4 CUDIGNOTTO GIACOMO 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:25.0
5 MESSA ALBERTO 2002 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 00:25.0
6 DAL SANTO TOMMASO 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:26.0

Serie n° 1

1 LIEVORE YURI 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:23.0
2 DALFREDDO SEBASTIANO 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:23.0
3 ZANNONI RICCARDO 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:19.0
4 SARTORI FRANCESCO 2002 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 00:20.0
5 RIGON MATTEO 2002 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 00:23.0
6 BOZZETTO CHRISTOPHER 2002 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 00:24.0

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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6^ G.TA CIRCUITO PROPAGANDA VICENZA Foglio n. 11
18/04/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
Staffetta 8x25sl - Assoluti Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 17:00

Serie n° 2

2 NONNATO, CUSINATO, DIVKOVIC, PEDRONI SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 04:00.0
3 ANDRONACO, FACCO, ALESSI, MARCON  CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' 03:40.0
4 GASTALDELLO, MANNONI, ROI, ROSSILLI  G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 03:50.0
5 GHENO, CECCATO, MARCHESAN, BARBIERI RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 04:20.0

Serie n° 1

2 LOBBA, PROIETTI, SCAPIN, ZARPELLON  RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 03:30.0
3 DAL CENGIO, CATELAN, VALERIO, RODIGHIERO PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 03:27.0
4 TONIOLO VIDAL, CERETTA, SPINATO, FRENDE CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 03:29.0
5 ZUCCOLLO, DALLA VIA, CASTELLO, BROCCARDO SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 03:40.0

Staff. 4x25 Stile L. - Assoluti Serie Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 17:05

Serie n° 2

1 BONI, EMBRINATI, BASSI, MINGARDI  G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 02:10.0
2 DESTRO, ORDAN, DALLE NOGARE, BRAZZALE SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL 02:00.0
3 BALDIN, DALLA COSTA, TONEATTI, MASCOTTO RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:56.0
4 MARCOV, PACE, PONTAROLLO, SASSO  RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:56.0
5 RANDON, PREBIANCA, FORNASA, VISONA' Centro Nuoto Valdagno Libertas A.S.D. 02:10.0
6 GONZATO, LANARO, SPAGNUOLO, OLIVIERO G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 02:15.0

Serie n° 1

1 ANASTRELLI, GRAZIAN, BRUGNOLO, BOLZAN G.S. SWIMMING VICENZA ASD 01:50.0
2 ZANNONI, BRESOLIN, LANCERINI, CASTELLAN RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:40.0
3 CUDIGNOTTO, DAL SANTO, BOZZETTO, LIEVORE PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:33.0
4 ZANOTTO, RIGON, NARDELLI, DALFREDDO CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:34.0
5 DALLA COSTA, MARAN, PERILLI, SCANAVIN CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA VICENZA 01:47.0
6 BALLOTTA, SARTORI, CADORIN, RANDON  PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S.S.D. 01:56.0

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
en

er
at

o 
da

 N
IA

G
A

R
A

 b
y 

S
ite

la
nd

 (
w

w
w

.s
ite

la
nd

.it
)

http://www.finveneto.org

